OBJECTID * PIN
2252 020-255-07
2251 020-255-06
2253 020-255-08
2254 020-255-09
2291 043-013-07
2334 071-220-30
2398 130-050-02
2399 130-050-03
2402 132-020-27
2408 143-040-02
2455 552-141-16
2385 090-030-13
2280 038-656-06
2356 079-332-37
2247 018-164-07
2302 047-150-02
2303 047-150-04
2341 074-090-19
2355 079-332-36
2358 080-301-08
2388 122-133-08
2389 123-102-17
2390 125-151-11
2391 125-151-17
2392 125-151-18
2393 125-382-01
2394 125-451-11
2395 125-482-39
2396 125-491-01
2397 126-272-03
2400 131-233-05
2453 552-132-01
2454 552-132-02

FullAddress

O KIETZKE LN

0 KIETZKE LN

O KIETZKE LN

0 COLISEUM WAY

0 W HUFFAKER LN

0 STATE ROUTE 447
310 COUNTRY CLUB DR
0 UNSPECIFIED

836 TAHOE BLVD

0 GEIGER GRADE RD
1370 NORTH HILLS BLVD
0 MOYA BLVD

0 MARIO RD

1215 AMERICAN FLAT RD
0 HUNTER LAKE DR

0 MOUNT ROSE HWY

0 MOUNT ROSE HWY

0 UNSPECIFIED

O RED ROCK RD

11725 LEMMON DR
550 DALE DR

0 AMAGOSA RD

881 TYNER WAY

409 TRACY CT

412 TRACY CT

693 BIDWELL CT

614 2ND CREEK DR

582 KNOTTY PINE DR
580 KNOTTY PINE DR
781 FAIRVIEW BLVD
351 MOUNTAIN LAKE CT
0 NORTH HILLS BLVD

0 NORTH HILLS BLVD



LandUse

General Commercial: retail, mixed, parking, school

Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, commercial
Vacant, industrial

Vacant, other or unknown
Vacant, other or unknown

Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family
Vacant, single family

Zoning
MU
MU
MU
MU

PO

GR
TA_IVT
TA_IVT
TA_IVC
PF

GC

SF8

GR

GR
NDA
GR

GR

GR

GR

LDS
TA_IV4
TA_CB
TA_IV2
TA_IV2
TA_IV2
TA_IV5
TA_IV4
TA_IV4
TA_IV4
TA_C
TA_C
MDS
MDS

ACREAGE
5.89
0.63
0.26
1.46
0.38
3.75
0.66
0.64
0.25
2.45
2.51
0.92
2.38

456.45
0.95
0.12
0.12
5.00

23.33
1.05
0.44
0.15
0.34
0.34
0.43
0.59
0.96
0.28
0.46
0.91
0.54
4.44
8.12

SALEDATE
8/1/1977
2/1/1989
2/1/1989
8/1/1977

6/1/1989
10/8/1993

2/28/2007
3/24/1992
6/1/1989
11/1/1987
10/1/1990
6/1/1988

11/1/1987
12/1/1986
2/1/1988
2/1/1988
1/1/1989



Assessor_Link

http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=020-255-07
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=020-255-06
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=020-255-08
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=020-255-09
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=043-013-07
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=071-220-30
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=130-050-02
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=130-050-03
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=132-020-27
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=143-040-02
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=552-141-16
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=090-030-13
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=038-656-06
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=079-332-37
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=018-164-07
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=047-150-02
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=047-150-04
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=074-090-19
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=079-332-36
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=080-301-08
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=122-133-08
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=123-102-17
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=125-151-11
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=125-151-17
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=125-151-18
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=125-382-01
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=125-451-11
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=125-482-39
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=125-491-01
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=126-272-03
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=131-233-05
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=552-132-01
http://quickinfo.washoecounty.us/?parid=552-132-02




Notes

RSCVA Convention Center Parking

RSCVA Convention Center Parking

RSCVA Convention Center Parking

RSCVA Convention Center Parking

Drainage

BLM Land Patent - Gerlach Pit

Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Parcel east of Library

Parcel from RTC to Washoe County Parks

From US Forest Service - Deed Restricted for Recreation

Deed restricted for Public Purposes (Gift)

Deed restricted for Public Purposes (Gift)

Northern Washoe County

Adjacent to American Flat Parcel

Swan Lake Flood mitigation purchase

Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation
Incline - From USFS for "environmental Quality" and public recreation



